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Across

4. quoted
7. faded
10. needed
11. letting
13. greeted
16. hoping
18. shouting
20. floated

23

21. racing
22. panting
23. skipped
Down

1. nodded
2. hunted
3. wrapped
5. skated
6. painted

8. plotting
9. telling

12.
14.
15.
17.
19.

hopping
saving
winning
joking
cleaned
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